TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH - SCHOOL TEAMS
Wellington - 28 - 29 September 2019

Palmerston North Boys High School

Shaun Jeffery PN Boys

Lachie McNair PN Boys

David Murphy PN Boys
Team total

Ashburton College

Shania Harrison-Lee Ashburton

Emma Smith Ashburton

Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton
Team total

Cambridge High School

Nathan Allison Cambridge

Abby Pierce Cambridge

Samuel Wilde Cambridge
Team total

Taita College

Mia Welsh-Duffin Taita

Alex Harris-Hart Taita

David Wright Taita
Team total

Dannevirke High School

Samantha Bradbury Dannevirke

Phil Beddingfield Dannevirke

Boyd Lyford (L) Dannevirke
Team total

Marlborough Boys College

Dominic Henry Marl Boys

Jacob Morriss Marl Boys

Dillon Barnard Marl Boys
Team total

Palmerston North Girls High School

Stephanie McNair (L) PN Girls
Briar Summerhays PN Girls
Christie Peterson PN Girls

Team total

ov]

97.03

97.04

95.04
289.11

97.04

97.03

96.04
290.11

95.05

98.06

92.00
285.11

97.05

94.03

96.02
287.10

96.05

96.02

92.01
284.08

96.05

96.04

93.01
285.10

99.07

95.05

93.02
287.14

98.04

97.06

94.01
289.11

98.03

96.02

96.01
290.06

99.07

94.03

92.02
285.12

100.07
93.01
94.02

287.10

97.04

95.03

94.04
286.11

97.03

94.02

94.02
285.07

100.06
98.05
93.01

291.12

99.03

96.03

95.03
290.09

98.06

96.02

92.02
286.10

100.06
100.04
94.01
294.11

98.06

98.03

93.05
289.14

95.04

96.03

98.05
289.12

99.07

93.03

96.02
288.12

94.01
96.03
88.00
278.04

Total
294.10
290.13
284.08

868.31
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292.15
283.09
283.05

858.29

Total
293.14
289.13
274.03

856.30



10

11

12

13

14

15

Rangiora High School
Oliver Machill
Samantha Plows
Marko Maksic

Feilding High School
Meggy Reesby
Joshua Hayes

Phillipa Ewens

Kings High School
Daniel King
Cam Colson

James Young

Team total

Team total

Team total

Marlborough Girls College

Issy Adams
Sophia Wills
Sara Wiblin

Hurunui College
Eli Bullmore
Douglas Quigley
Morgan Bailey

Naenae College
Hannah Fleury
Hazel Taylor

Matt Willons

Team total

Team total

Team total

St Peter's School Cambridge

Liam McDonald
Dylan Kharpal

Feonn Ball

Upper Hutt College
Angus Auty
Cory Coombes

Cody Jacques

Team total
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Total
287.06
283.05
282.09

852.20

Total
292.15
284.07
275.06

851.28

Total
288.09
281.10
279.06

848.25

Total
288.08
281.05
279.09

848.22

Total
286.12
282.12
272.03

840.27

Total
283.10
283.08
272.03

838.21

Total
288.11
281.07
261.02

830.20

Total
285.08
283.07
255.02

823.17
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Darfield High School

Piper Benbow Darfield

Ryan Booth Darfield

James Grafton (L) Darfield
Team total

Whanganui High School

James Gray Whanganui
Harry Kibblewhite Whanganui
Michael Sturdee Whanganui
Team total
Scots College
Ben Ofsoski Scots
Oli Mears Scots
Aaron lIsaacs (L) Scots
Team total
Wellington College
Casey Israelson Wgtn College
Josh Whitehead Wgtn College
Finn Ashby Wgtn College
Team total
Queen Margaret College
Hannah Olphert (L) amc
Amelia Ware amMc
Rosetta Wilson amMmc

Team total

St Mattthew's Collegiate
Kate Wilton
Bella Dellabarca (L)

Fiona Hamilton

St Matthews
St Matthews
St Matthews

Team total
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Total
293.11
265.07
262.03

820.21

Total
286.10
274.04
260.02

820.16

Total
273.06
271.04
265.06

809.16

Total
284.10
261.03
258.05

803.18

Total
282.09
282.09
187.04

751.22

Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



